
Code Enforcement Discharge of Order and Satisfaction of Lien

LR#:23-172 Agenda lD. 12049

Defendant Case No.
Total Fines

3540020

lnvesU
Admin
Costs

3540020

County
Attorney

Fee
3540020

Certified
Mail

Costs
3699000

Order
Total

Record
Fees

3699000

Satistact
ion Fee
5304923

lnterest
3611000 Totat Paid

REX E AND BRENDA K MILLIGAN 3316A1 -32481 $250 00 $125 00 $70 00 $20 72 $465.72 $18.50 $10.00 $1 10.70 $604 92

ROBERT W, MCCUMBER. SR 414442-337 09 $250.00 $150.00 $70 00 $21 .10 $491 .10 $27.00 $10.00 $19.01 $547.11

NICHOLAS AND DEBRA CAMERA, ANTHONY
BELLAFIORE 402196-33000 $500 00 $125 00 s70.00 $20.74 6715.7 4 $27.00 $10.00 $99.36 $852 10

TOTALS $1,000.00 $400.00 $210.00 $62.56 $1,672.56 $72.50 $ 30.00 s229.07 G2,004.'r3

Financial lmpact $1,610.00
,

$135.06 $30.00 $229.07 $2,004.13

7//1il4//z

Prepared by: lvli S Asst. lll

Approved by: Frank , code Enforcement Supervisor


